M A D E  I N  I T A L Y
a m g w a t e r f i l t e r s . c o m22
CODICE MODELLO MICRONS DIM.
 L - H MM
PORTATA
 LT/ORA
KG PER
UNITÁ
KG PER
MASTER
PEZZI PER
CONF. CONFEZIONE
CODE MODEL MICRONS DIM.  L - H
MM
FLOW RATE
LT/H
KG
UNIT
KG PER
MASTER
PIECES
PACKING PACKAGING
0CGX05030 GTX 5" 30 60 - 127 1000 0,08 3,9 - 7,7 48 - 60 48 pz. 25*40*28
0CGX05060 GTX 5" 60 60 - 127 1200 0,08 3,9 - 7,7 48 - 60 48 pz. 25*40*28
0CGX05150 GTX 5" 150 60 - 127 1800 0,08 3,9 - 7,7 48 - 60 96 pz. 39*54*30
0CGX07030 GTX 7" 30 60 - 178 1400 0,12 2,9 - 7,7 24 - 72
0CGX07060 GTX 7" 60 60 - 178 1700 0,12 2,9 - 7,7 24 - 72
0CGX07150 GTX 7" 150 60 - 178 2000 0,12 2,9 - 7,7 24 - 72 24 pz. 25*40*28
24 pz. 25*40*28
72 pz. 39*54*30
72 pz. 39*54*30
0CGX09030 GTX 9"3/4 30 60 - 248 2100 0,15 3,7 - 7,4 24 - 48
0CGX09060 GTX 9"3/4 60 60 - 248 2500 0,15 3,7 - 7,4 24 - 48
0CGX09150 GTX 9"3/4 150 60 - 248 3000 0,15 3,7 - 7,4 24 - 48 24 pz. 25*40*28
0CGX09500 GTX 9"3/4 500 60 - 248 5000 0,15 3,7 - 7,4 24 - 48 24 pz. 25*40*28
48 pz. 39*54*30
48 pz. 39*54*30
0CGX20030 GTX 20" 30 60 - 508 3500 0,34 8,2 24
0CGX20060 GTX 20" 60 60 - 508 4000 0,34 8,2 24
0CGX20150 GTX 20" 150 60 - 508 6000 0,34 8,2 24 24 pz. 39*54*30
0CGX20500 GTX 20" 500 60 - 508 9000 0,34 8,2 24 24 pz. 39*54*30
0CGSX09150 GTSX 9" 150 60-248 3000 0,15 3,7 - 7,4 24 - 48
0CGSX09500 GTSX 9" 3/4 500 60-248 5000 0,15 3,7 - 7,4 24 - 48
0CGSX10060 10" 60 60-248 2500 0,15 3,7 - 7,4 24 - 48
0CGSX10250 10" 250 60-248
0CGSX19000 19" 1000 60-508
0CGSX19030 19" 30 60-508 3500 0,34 8,2 24
0CGSX19060 19" 60 60-508 4000 0,34 8,2 24
0CGSX19150 19" 150 60-508 6000 0,34 8,2 24
0CGSX19151 19" 150 60-508 9000 0,34 8,2 24
0CGSX19500 19" 500 60-508
CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE TECHNICAL FEATURES
Cartuccia  ad uso domestico e industriale con rete in INOX, adatta per eliminare sedimenti e altre impurità fisiche.
Filtering cartridge for domestic and industrial use with washable stainless steel net.
Suitable for  elimination of sediments and other impurities.
•  Standard: Ø est. 60mm (2,4”) Ø int. 27,5mm (1,1”)
•  Rete in acciaio INOX
•  Temperatura max. d’esercizio +60°C
•  Supporto e tappi in polipropilene
•  Resistente alla pulizia
•  Standard: ext.Ø 60mm (2,4”) int. Ø 27,5mm (1,1”)
•  Washable net made of stainless steel
•  Max. working temperature +60°C
•  Core and caps made of polypropylene
•  Resistant to cleaning operations
GTX/ GTSX
CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE TECHNICAL FEATURES
Cartuccia  ad uso domestico e industriale con rete in INOX, adatta per eliminare sedimenti e altre impurità fisiche.
Filtering cartridge for domestic and industrial use with washable stainless steel net.
Suitable for  elimination of sediments and other impurities.
GTX/ GTSX